EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION

EISA Harvard Carnival Results
Craftsbury VT EISA Women
1/18/19 15k Classic Mass Start
Jury Information Course Information F-Value:1200
TD Ollie Burruss Name 5k National FIS
TDA Amie Smith Height Difference (HD) Calculated Penalty 68.91
Chief of Comp Jim Rodrigues Maximum Climb Applied Penalty 68.91
Total Climb
Length 5k
Laps 3
Tempurature
EISA NCAA USSA
Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Team Time Points Points Points
1 101 Ogden, Katharine 6389437 3535601 U23 DAR 46:31.0 50 100 0
2 107 Lawson, Alexandra 6642661 3535852 U23 MID 46:50.9 47 80 8.56
3 121 McCollor, Mara 6671622 3535796 U20 DAR 46:58.1 44 60 11.65
4 108 Laukli, Sophia 6654566 3535718 U20 MID 47:03.5 a1 50 13.97
5 124 Vandendries, Gabrielle 6601450 u23 BOW 47:22.5 39 45 2214
6 105 Landis, Annika 6061865 3535866 U23 MID 47:24.3 37 40 22.92
7 103 Freed, Margie 6485962 3535677 U23 UVM 47:29.0 35 36 24.94
8 104 Jortberg, Lauren 6384316 U23 DAR 47:38.1 33 32 28.85
9 119 Schwartz, Rena 6643235 U23 DAR 47:40.9 29 30.05
10 118 Anderson, Renae 6577860 u23 BOW 47:50.2 31 26 34.05
1 111 Ogden, Charlotte 6611347 3535715 U20 MID 48:01.3 24 38.82
12 123 Young, Callie 6599895 3535797 U20 Dartmouth 48:04.4 40.16
13 115 Théberge, Andrée-Anne 7002934 3105205 SR LAV 48:05.0 30 40.42
14 130 Lehmann, Anna 6617432 3535748 U20 DAR 48:06.9 22 41.23
15 127 Gebhardt, Waverly 6113039 3535685 U20 UVM 48:07.6 29 20 41.53
16 138 Sweet, Pheobe 6599901 3535825 U20 University of Vermont 48:09.9 42.52
17 120 Ellis, Avery 6650850 u23 MID 48:11.1 18 43.04
18 139 Bianco, Erin 6865114 u23 CBC 48:11.1 28 16 43.04
19 122 Rizio, Mackenzie 6465674 u23 UVM 48:31.3 27 15 51.72
20 117 Woods, Kaelyn 6299665 3535853 U23 BAT 48:41.2 26 14 55.98
21 135 Hochschartner, Lucy 6535557 u23 SsLU 49:10.4 25 13 68.53
22 109 Drach, Abigail 6579919 3535654 U23 Dartmouth 49:18.2 71.89
23 129 Pedersen, Jenny 6879529 3426735 U23 UVM 49:35.2 12 79.2
24 140 Sanchez, Sofia 6593354 3535728 U20 CBC 49:35.8 24 1 79.46
25 133 Miller, Kirsten 6520798 u23 CBC 49:435 23 10 82.77
26 142 Johnston, Lily 6703292 u23 BOW 49:54.2 22 87.37
27 110 Gellert, Molly 6316787 3535712 U20 DAR 49:56.5 8 88.36



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

125
153
149
143
144
137
113
131
155
128
148
160
152
176
150
112
164
183
136
166
145
163
174
126
146
151
162
168
157
141
156
190
165
172
169
179
167
181
173
161
171
159
170
180
184
188

Donovan, Maddie
Lurbur, Hadassah
Olsmats, Eleonora
Michalak, Schuyler
Morgan, Madison
Chalmers, Mae
Anderson, Lucy
Waichler, Claire
Volz, Ursula
Kuznetsova, Daria
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Phillips, Jaden
Schmelzle, Cecelia
Meyerson, Phoebe
Emers, Ellen
Erholtz, Grace
Bizyukova, Anna
Skillings, Olivia
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7002959 3105289 U23

6405508
6822993
6723316
6692495
6644521
6851141
6861294
6664896
6530634
6320600
6488445
6556772
6518200
6643998

3535830

3535635

u23
u20
u20
u20
u23
u20
SR
u20
u23
u23
u23
u20
u23
u20

6436028 3505932 SR
6568745 3535732 U20

LAV
Williams
St Lawrence
SMC
HAR
SMC
SMC
UVM
BAT
BAT
CBC

University of Vermont

WIL
WIL
BOW
UvVM
WIL

58:12.2 6
58:18.2
59:09.3
01:01:54.2 5
01:02:17.4
01:02:334 4
01:02:53.0

301.48
304.06
326.03
396.93
406.91

413.79
422.21



